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B1632328 CO ISSUED 0 12/22/2016

B1632328 NEW CONSTR 327,396 05/17/2016

2018HX Base Yr

96176 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,026 113.5050 170.26 515,207 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 427,182

FGR 652 55 359 58,984

FOP 37 30 11 1,807

FOP 185 30 56 9,201

3,474 3,026 497,175

BAS=[YR=2016]  U3 L3  W9 FOP=[YR=2016] W21 S10 E18 N7  U3 R3
$  D3 L3  S7 W18 N10 W17 S51 FGR=[YR=2016] S21 E19 S2 E11 N8
FOP=[YR=2016] E8 N2 W1 N3 W7 S5$ N15 W30$ E30 S10 E7 S3 E13
N61$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,079.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 96 10,358

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 48.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 96 461

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 157.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 90 4,522

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 90 270

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 365.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2018 2018 3 87 26,992

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,125.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 10,913

53,516

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


